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Name

SHEOKES BAY WARRIOR

WILMAC CAMBRIDGE ANNIE

WILMAC CANTERBURY SKY

WILMAC MAJORS HAROLD

WILMAC RICHARD MCCAW

WILMAC SWEET AS SUGAR

Equine Registry

DoB
22-Oct-2000
03-Nov-2002
22-Oct-2003
19-Dec-2005
19-Nov-2004

30-Sep-2007

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Reg

3924
5011
5236
6644
5970

8239

SHEOKES COLOUR ME MAGIC (1997)

Sire Damsire

SWEETWATERS BAY BOY (IMP USA) CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
SWINGATE BAILEYS IRISH CREME CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
CLAREMONT MENDONS CANTERBURY CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP Al CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
CLAREMONT MENDONS CANTERBURY CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

HONEYBOURNE CHEYS JACOMO DE JA CAPTAIN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
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